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RajagiriYa

Datc Dav Tirne Group
10.12.2024 T'uesciay 09.00 a.nr. onu,ards A
11.1)..2024 Wcdnesday 09.00 a.m. orrlvards B

t2 t2.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.rn. onn'ards C]

1(t.12.2021 N4onday 09.00 a.m. ourvards t)
11.12.2424 J'uesda), 09.00 a.m. onu,arcis E

18.12.2024 Wedncsciay 09.00 a.m. ouu,ards F

19.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.rl. onu,ards H

20.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.n-r. onu,ards G

Date l)ay Time Group
28.11.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onwards C

29.tl .2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onwards H
02.12.2024 Mondav 09.00 a.m. onwards G

04.t2.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a.m. onu,ards E

05.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onwards D
06.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.rn. onrvards A
09.t2.2024 Monday 09.00 a.rn. onwards F

19.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.rr-i. onu,ards B

Date Day Tirne Group
10.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.rn. onu,ards C

11.12.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a.m. onwards H
12.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onu,ards G

t3.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onn'ards E

t1.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onwards B
18.12.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a.nr. onwards D
19.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onwards A
20.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onwards F


